1
Functional Description
� Building of customized power packs using standardized
sub assemblies
� Tank capacities from 10 to 250 L
� Systems with gear or piston pumps, wide range of flow
rates with vertical layout and imersed pump
� Versatile pressure and flow control possibilities

power pack
Tank
capacity [L]
Type of the
pump
Flow rate
[L/min]
Working
pressurre [bar]
Size of the
electric motor
Q/p
Table No.
Type of the
control
SA4-10C 10 gear pump 0.5 - 10.5 250 80, 90 3 14
SA4-20C 20 gear pump 0.5 - 21.8 250 80, 90, 100, 112 3 14, 16
SA4-30C 30 gear pump 1.9 - 23.6 250 80, 90, 100, 112 2 - 3 14, 15, 16
SA4-40C 40 gear pump 1.9 - 23.6 250 80, 90, 100, 112 2 - 3 14, 15, 16
SA4-45U 45 gear pump 1.9 - 23.6 250 80, 90, 100, 112 2 -3 14, 15, 16
SA4-60H 60
gear pump 6 - 36
250 80, 90, 100, 112, 132
2 - 4 14, 15, 16, 18
variable
piston pump
up to 29 5 17
SA4-60U 60
gear pump 6 - 36
250 80, 90, 100, 112, 132
2 - 4 14, 15, 16, 18
variable
piston pump
up to 29 5 17
SA4-100H 100
gear pump 6 - 42
250 90, 100, 112, 132
2 - 4 14, 15, 16, 18
variable
piston pump
up to 29 5 17
SA4-250H 250
gear pump up to 50
250
80, 90, 100, 112, 132 2 - 4 14, 15, 16, 18
variable